
 

 

BAR ASSOCIATION FOR COMMERCE, FINANCE AND INDUSTRY 

EVENTS 2011 

Tuesday 1 March 2011 
City Law School student evening (For BPTC students):  A roundtable to discuss in-house career 
options 
 
Wednesday 30 March 2011 
Seminar:  Pan-European experiences of legal professional privilege with the Franco-British Lawyers 
Society 
Carol Xueref, Director for Legal Affairs and Group Development, Essilor International SA and Prof 
Jan Eijsbouts, University of Maastricht, former CLO of Akzo Nobel 
CPD:  1.5 hours 
 
Followed by Amity Supper with Franco-British Lawyers Society, the British-German Jurists’ 
Association and the European Circuit of the Bar of England and Wales 
 
Thursday 5 May 2011 
Seminar:  The Law of Bribery and the Bribery Act 2010 
Tim Green and Jeremy Richmond (Barristers at St Phillips Chambers, Birmingham) 
CPD:  1 hour 
 
Wednesday 15 June 2011 
BACFI Garden Party 
 
Thursday 30 June 2011 
Legal Practice Forum:  “Exploring the changes to the Practising Rules and reviewing new ways of 
delivering legal services” 
Speakers from the Bar Standards Board, the self-employed bar and from in-house practice 
CPD:  2 hours 
 
Wednesday 20 July 2011 
Ethics Roundtable 
Led by Christiane Valansot and Prof Roger Steare, Corporate Philosopher in Residence and 
Professor of Organisational Ethics, Cass Business School 
CPD:  2 hours 
 
Tuesday 27 September 2011 
Seminar:  Practical EU law issues for in-house counsel 
In association with the Bar European Circuit 
CPD:  1.5 hours 
 
Wednesday 19 October 2011 
Gray’s Inn Dinner for the Employed Bar 
 
Wednesday 23 November 2011 
Judicial Careers Seminar:  Find out why you should consider sitting! 
Speakers:  Mrs Justice Linda Dobbs and Sehba Storey, Principal Judge at the Asylum Tribunal 
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Tuesday 29 November 2011 
2011 Denning Lecture 
The Rt Hon Lord Justice Munby, Chairman of the Law Commission 
CPD:  1 hour 
 
BACFI Christmas Reception 
 
Thursday 8 December 2011 
BACFI Annual General Meeting 
Remarks by Lord Hoffmann 
CPD:  0.5 hours 
 


